GALVANISED STEEL DHW CALORIFIER EQUIPPED WITH ONE
REMOVABLE TUBE BUNDLE HEAT EXCHANGER
FOR STEAM OR OVERHEATED WATER PRIMARY
2
B
T
V
H

Z
R02-26
HOW TO ORDER
H → ErP compliant (≤ 2000 l)
NULL → Not subject to ErP
V → Vertical
O → Horizontal
R → Vertical-LOW
X → Vertical X-LOW
6 → 6 bar
8 → 8 bar
0 → 10 bar
5 → Insulation 50 mm
8 → Insulation 80 mm
0 → Insulation 100 mm
6 → HEX 6 bar
2 → HEX 12 bar
Storage capacity
BTV - V 8 Z E 0 2 / 1000 H A
A → Aluminium clad.
NULL → PVC clad.
Sealing GASKETS
Diameter
Internal×External
Capacity
SILICONE gasket
with cross bar
Primary up to 6 bar
SILICONE gasket
without cross bar
Primary up to 6 bar
GRAPHITE gasket
with cross bar
Primary up to 12 bar
GRAPHITE gasket
without cross bar
Primary up to 12 bar
mm L Part no.  Part no.  Part no.  Part no.
220×300 300÷500 GUSIL300X220CT  GUSIL300X220ST  GUGRA300X220CT  GUGRA300X220ST
300×380 800÷3000 GUSIL380X300CT  GUSIL380X300ST  GUGRA380X300CT  GUGRA380X300ST
350×430 4000-5000 GUSIL430X350CT  GUSIL430X350ST  GUGRA430X350CT  GUGRA430X350ST
TUBE BUNDLE HEAT EXCHANGERS FOR STEAM OR OVERHEATED WATER PRIMARY
Heating
surface area
Dimensions
PED
Category
PRIMARY UP TO 6 BAR
Tubes & tubeplate in Stainless steel AISI 316L
Galvanized primary chest
PED
Category
PRIMARY UP TO 12 BAR
Tubes & tubeplate in Stainless steel AISI 316L
Galvanized primary chest
D L
m
2